FLEXIBLE CONDUIT SYSTEMS
• About Us
• Certificates
• Production
• BS Steel Flexible Conduit
• BS PVC Coated Steel Flexible Conduit
• BS LSZH Conduit
• BS Liquid Tight Flexible Conduit

Production
3
Item Code Size
Internal
Diameter
(MM)
External
Diameter
(MM)
Min. Bend
Radius
(MM)
Coil Packing
(M)
ZMGB-16 16MM 13 15.5 40 50
ZMGB-20 20MM 17 20 45 25
ZMGB-25 25MM 21 24 55 25
ZMGB-32 32MM 28 32 60 15
ZMGB-40 40MM 34 38 80 10
ZMGB-50 50MM 46 51 90 10
▪ Flexible Material: Electro-Galvanized Steel Properties: Provides strong protection for cables
▪ Temp range: -25°C to +75° C
▪ iP Rating: 1P 40 / iP 54 with recommended adaptor.
▪ Construction: Highly flexible steel conduit offers excellent mechanical protection

5
***Other Sizes Can Be Supplied Upon Request
Item Code Size
Internal
Diameter
(MM)
External
Diameter
(MM)
Min. Bend
Radius
(MM)
Coil Packing
(M)
ZMPVC-16 16MM 13 15.5 40 50
ZMPVC-20 20MM 17 21.6 45 25
ZMPVC-25 25MM 21 26 55 25
ZMPVC-32 32MM 28 34 60 15
ZMPVC-40 40MM 34 39.5 90 10
ZMPVC-50 50MM 46 53 100 10
▪ Flexible Material: Electro-Galvanized Steel
▪ PVC colour: Black (Grey available upon request)
▪ IP Rating: IP54
▪ Features: Highly Flexible, High impact Strength

6
***Other Sizes Can Be Supplied Upon Request
Item Code Size
Internal
Diameter
(MM)
External
Diameter
(MM)
Min. Bend
Radius
(MM)
Coil Packing
(M)
ZMLS-16 16MM 13 16.5 40 50
ZMLS-20 20MM 17 21.6 45 25
ZMLS-25 25MM 21 26 55 25
ZMLS-32 32MM 28 34 60 15
ZMLS-40 40MM 34 39.5 90 10
ZMLS-50 50MM 46 53 100 10
▪ Flexible Material: Electro-Galvanized Steel Jacket
▪ Properties: Heat resistant, LS0H,Halogen Free
Coating
▪ Colour: Black (Grey also available upon request)

7
***Other Sizes Can Be Supplied Upon Request
Item Code Size
Internal
Diameter
(MM)
External
Diameter
(MM)
Min. Bend
Radius
(MM)
Coil Packing
(M)
ZMLS-LIQ-16 16MM 13 16.5 40 50
ZMLS-LIQ-20 20MM 17 21.6 45 25
ZMLS-LIQ-25 25MM 21 26 55 25
ZMLS-LIQ--32 32MM 28 34 60 15
ZMLS-LIQ--40 40MM 34 39.5 80 10
ZMLS-LIQ--50 50MM 46 53 90 10
▪ Flexible Material: Electro-Galvanized Steel Jacket.
▪ Properties: Excellent mechanical strength with
flexible capabilities, this jacket is resistant to oil,
acid and sea water.

8
***Other Sizes Can Be Supplied Upon Request
Item Code Size
Internal
Diameter
(MM)
External
Diameter
(MM)
Min. Bend
Radius
(MM)
Coil Packing
(M)
ZMLIQ-16 16MM 13 15.5 40 50
ZMLIQ-20 20MM 17 21.6 45 25
ZMLIQ-25 25MM 21 26 55 25
ZMLIQ-32 32MM 28 34 60 15
ZMLIQ-40 40MM 34 39.5 90 10
ZMLIQ-50 50MM 46 53 100 10
▪ Flexible Material: Electro-Galvanized Steel Jacket
▪ Properties: Excellent mechanical strength with
flexible capabilities, this jacket is resistant to oil,
acid, sea water, heat, low smoke and halogen

▪ Resistance To Flame: Flame dies in 30
seconds after ignition source is removed
▪ Construction: Highly Flexible Steel Conduit
with Cotton Filling and LS0H PVC Coating
▪ Features: Complete Protection against most
Liquid and Moisture Vapour
Low Smoke Zero Halogen Liquid Tight
Flexible Conduit BS EN 61386-23
Recommended
Fittings
(See Page 11 For Details)
9
***Other Sizes Can Be Supplied Upon Request
Item Code Size
ZMADP-016 16 MM
ZMADP-020 20 MM
ZMADP-025 25 MM
ZMADP-032 32 MM
ZMADP-040 40 MM
ZMADP-050 50 MM
Item Code Size
ZMADP-1-016 16 MM
ZMADP-1-020 20 MM
ZMADP-1-025 25 MM
ZMADP-1-032 32 MM
ZMADP-1-040 40 MM
ZMADP-1-050 50 MM
Item Code Size
ZMADP-F-016 16 MM
ZMADP-F-020 20 MM
ZMADP-F-025 25 MM
ZMADP-F-032 32 MM
ZMADP-F-040 40 MM
ZMADP-F-050 50 MM
Item Code Size
ZMADP-F01-016 16 MM
ZMADP-F01-020 20 MM
ZMADP-F01-025 25 MM
ZMADP-F01-032 32 MM
ZMADP-F01-040 40 MM
ZMADP-F01-050 50 MM
Material: Brass
Finish     : Self Colour
Material: Brass
Finish     : Self Colour
Material: Brass
Finish     : Self Colour
Material: Brass
Finish     : Self Colour
Fittings - BS EN 61386-23
10
Male Adaptor With Screw
Male Adaptor Without Screw
Female Adaptor With Screw
Female Adaptor Without Screw
***Other Sizes Can Be Supplied Upon Request
Item Code Size
ZMBNP-016 16 MM
ZMBNP-020 20 MM
ZMBNP-025 25 MM
ZMBNP-032 32 MM
ZMBNP-040 40 MM
ZMBNP-050 50 MM
Item Code Size
ZM-ZNC-016 16 MM
ZM-ZNC-020 20 MM
ZM-ZNC-025 25 MM
ZM-ZNC-032 32 MM
ZM-ZNC-040 40 MM
ZM-ZNC-050 50 MM
Item Code Size
ZMLNP-016 16 MM
ZMLNP-020 20 MM
ZMLNP-025 25 MM
ZMLNP-032 32 MM
ZMLNP-040 40 MM
ZMLNP-050 50 MM
Item Code Size
ZMLLP-ZNC-016 16 MM
ZMLLP-ZNC-020 20 MM
ZMLLP-ZNC-025 25 MM
ZMLLP-ZNC-032 32 MM
ZMLLP-ZNC-040 40 MM
ZMLLP-ZNC-050 50 MM
Material: Brass
Finish     : Nickel Plated
Material: Zinc
Finish     : Nickel Plated

Straight Liquid Tight Connector
90˚ Liquid Tight Connector
***Other Sizes Can Be Supplied Upon Request
Item Code Size
Internal
Diameter
(MM)
External
Diameter
(MM)
Min. Bend
Radius
(MM)
Coil Packing
(M)
ZMSSF-16 16MM 13MM 15.5MM 40MM 50MM
ZMSSF-20 20MM 17MM 20MM 45MM 25MM
ZMSSF-25 25MM 21MM 24MM 55MM 25MM
ZMSSF-32 32MM 28MM 32MM 60MM 15MM
ZMSSF-40 40MM 34MM 38MM 80MM 10MM
▪ Material: Stainless steel Grades SS 316/304
Uncovered flexible conduit
▪ Temperature:
Static Temp: -65˚C to +350˚C

17
***Other Sizes Can Be Supplied Upon Request
Item Code Size
Internal
Diameter
(MM)
External
Diameter
(MM)
Min. Bend
Radius
(MM)
Coil Packing
(M)
ZMSSPVC-16 16MM 13MM 16.5MM 40MM 50MM
ZMSSPVC-20 20MM 17MM 21.6MM 45MM 25MM
ZMSSPVC-25 25MM 21MM 26MM 55MM 25MM
ZMSSPVC-32 32MM 28MM 34MM 60MM 15MM
ZMSSPVC-40 40MM 34MM 39.5MM 90MM 10MM
▪ Material: Stainless Steel Grades SS 316/304 PVC
covered flexible conduit.
▪ Temperature:
Static Temp: -25˚C to +70˚C

18
***Other Sizes Can Be Supplied Upon Request
Item Code Size
Internal
Diameter
(MM)
External
Diameter
(MM)
Min. Bend
Radius
(MM)
Coil Packing
(M)
ZMSSLS-16 16MM 13MM 16.5MM 40MM 50MM
ZMSSLS-20 20MM 17MM 21.6MM 45MM 25MM
ZMSSLS-25 25MM 21MM 26MM 55MM 25MM
ZMSSLS-32 32MM 28MM 34MM 60MM 15MM
ZMSSLS-40 40MM 34MM 39.5MM 90MM 10MM
▪ Material: Stainless Steel AISI 316L/304 low
smoke zero halogen covered flexible conduit.
▪ Temperature:
Static Temp: -20˚C to +90˚C

19
***Other Sizes Can Be Supplied Upon Request
Item Code Size
Internal
Diameter
(MM)
External
Diameter
(MM)
Min. Bend
Radius
(MM)
Coil Packing
(M)
ZMSSPVCLT-16 16MM 13MM 16.5MM 50MM 50MM
ZMSSPVCLT-20 20MM 16MM 21.6MM 65MM 25MM
ZMSSPVCLT-25 25MM 21MM 26MM 100MM 25MM
ZMSSPVCLT-32 32MM 28MM 34MM 135MM 15MM
ZMSSPVCLT-40 40MM 34MM 39MM 150MM 10MM
▪ Material: Stainless Steel Grades SS 316/304
▪ Jacket properties: Excellent mechanical strength
with flexible capabilities, this jacket is resistant
to oil, acid and sea water.

20
***Other Sizes Can Be Supplied Upon Request
Item Code Size
Internal
Diameter
(MM)
External
Diameter
(MM)
Min. Bend
Radius
(MM)
Coil Packing
(M)
ZMSSTPLT-16 16MM 13MM 16.5MM 50MM 50MM
ZMSSTPLT-20 20MM 16MM 21.6MM 65MM 25MM
ZMSSTPLT-25 25MM 21MM 26MM 100MM 25MM
ZMSSTPLT-32 32MM 28MM 34MM 135MM 15MM
ZMSSTPLT-40 40MM 34MM 39MM 150MM 10MM
▪ Material: Stainless Steel Grades SS 316/ 304
String Packing with Thermoplastic Rubber
Covering
▪ Temperature:

21
***Other Sizes Can Be Supplied Upon Request
Item Code Size
Internal
Diameter
(MM)
External
Diameter
(MM)
Min. Bend
Radius
(MM)
Coil Packing
(M)
ZMSSLSLT-16 16MM 13MM 16.5MM 50MM 50MM
ZMSSLSLT-20 20MM 16MM 21.6MM 65MM 25MM
ZMSSLSLT-25 25MM 21MM 26MM 100MM 25MM
ZMSSLSLT-32 32MM 28MM 34MM 135MM 15MM
ZMSSLSLT-40 40MM 34MM 39MM 150MM 10MM
▪ Material: Stainless Steel Grades SS 316/304
Core - String Packing with LS0H PVC Covering
▪ Temperature:
Static Temp: -20˚C to +90˚C
Flexing Temp: -5˚C to +105˚C
▪ Fire Performance:
Limited Fire hazard, flame retardant (BS EN 61386)
low smoke , zero halogen.
▪ Flexibility & Fatigue Life :
Medium Flexibility – Medium Fatigue Life.
▪ IP Rating :
IP67 (with recommended adaptor).
▪ UV Resistance :
High
Stainless Steel (LSZH) Liquid Tight
Conduit – Grades SS 316/304
Recommended
Fittings
(See Page 23 For Details)
22
***Other Sizes Can Be Supplied Upon Request
Item Code Size
ZMSSA-016 16 MM
ZMSSA-020 20 MM
ZMSSA-025 25 MM
ZMSSA-032 32 MM
ZMSSA-040 40 MM
Item Code Size
ZMSSLNP-016 16 MM
ZMSSLNP-020 20 MM
ZMSSLNP-025 25 MM
ZMSSLNP-032 32 MM
ZMSSLNP-040 40 MM
▪ Temperature Range:
Static Temp: -50˚C To +350˚C
Dynamic Temp: -45˚C To +250˚C
▪ IP Rating :